
Lai, Peter
6/10/2011 3:26:13 PM
PatriciaMunoz@sce.com (Patricia.Munoz@sce.com); ABesa@SempraUtilities.com 
(ABesa@SempraUtilities.com); don.arambula@sce.com (don.arambula@sce.com);

From:
Sent:

To: Redacted

Redacted

EKirchhoff@semprautilities.com (EKirchhoff@semprautilities.com); 
kevinjm5000@comcast.net (kevinjm5000@comcast.net); Ramaiya, Shilpa R 
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SRRd); | Redacted
Redacted Skala, Pete
(pete.skala@cpuc.ca.gov);|Redacted

shahana.samiullah@sce.com 
(shahana.samiullah@sce.com); FSpasaro@semprautilities.com 
(FSpasaro@semprautilities.com); PFord@semprautilities.com 
(PFord@semprautilities.com); Steven.Long@sce.com (Steven.Long@sce.com); 
pierre.landry@sce.com (pierre.landry@sce.com); EKirchhoff@semprautilities.com 
(EKirchhoff@semprautilities.com)

Redacted

Best, Carmen (carmen.best@cpuc.ca.gov)Cc:
Bee:
Subject: RE: IOU Workpaper Develop Collaboration Monthly Meeting- June 14, 2011 

Meeting information

Hi All,

Perhaps I misunderstood. I thought the utilities were to first circulate a draft agenda. Please see 
attached my additions to the agenda. Also attached, I’ve revised the Workpaper Development 
Collaborative process doc per our last meeting and also incorporated some of SCE’s comments. I do 
ask that we keep this process document simple so that we can commence the collaborative workpaper 
development process.

Thank you.

Peter

From: Patricia.Munoz@sce.com [mailto:Patricia.Munoz@sce.com] 
Sent: Friday, June 10, 2011 1:24 PM 
To: ABesa@semprautilities.com;|Redacted 
EKirchhoff@semprautilities.com: I

Don.Arambula@sce.com:
■ Redacted

Redacted Patricia.Munoz@sce.com; Lai, Peter; Skala,
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Pete; PFord@semprautilities.com; Pierre.Landry@sce.com; Shahana.Samiullah@sce.com; 
SRRd@pge.com; Steven.Long@sce.com;|Redacted 
FSpasaro@semprautilities.com 
Subject: I0U Workpaper Develop Collaboration Monthly Meeting- June 14, 2011 Meeting information

EKirchhoff@semprautilities.com;

Good Afternoon,

Meeting details:

Date: Tuesday, June 14th, 2011 
Time: 10:00-2:30 p.m.
Location: Sheraton Gateway Hotel-Los Angeles-6101 West Century Blvd Los Angeles, CA 90045 
Room: Salon 210 
Conference Call: Redacted Pass Code Redacted

Meeting Materials:

Thanks Much

eve Galanter
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